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Women / 3 / achmnt
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Cortinas316
Moxie Gym and Cheer

9.300 9.675 9.6009.025 37.600
2T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ava Mistretta313
Moxie Gym and Cheer

9.300 9.550 9.1508.600 36.600
2T 2 12 3 2 

2 

Reese Ray319
Moxie Gym and Cheer

9.450 9.250 9.1758.700 36.575
1 4 10 2 3 

3 

Ella Mistretta314
Moxie Gym and Cheer

9.250 9.000 9.1009.075 36.425
4T 8T 2T 5 4 

4 

Paige Koltermann309
J&R Gymnastics

9.125 9.425 9.0008.775 36.325
6 3 8 6T 5 

5 

Piper Rodriguez318
Moxie Gym and Cheer

9.075 9.150 8.6508.800 35.675
7 6T 7 11 6 

6 

Averie Foster328
VIP Gymnastics

8.425 8.725 9.0009.175 35.325
18T 12 1 6T 7 

7 

Mary Richter317
Moxie Gym and Cheer

9.250 7.800 9.1258.900 35.075
4T 19 5 4 8 

8 

Caitlynn Humphries303
J&R Gymnastics

8.525 9.150 8.9758.400 35.050
15 6T 14T 8 9 

9 

Karsyn Ford306
J&R Gymnastics

8.475 8.500 8.9009.075 34.950
17 13 2T 9 10 

10 

Phoenix Baker302
Acrotex

8.900 9.175 8.0008.675 34.750
9 5 11 20T 11 

11 

Summer Anderson311
J&R Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 7.7508.725 34.425
8 8T 9 24 12 

12 

Calynn Henke304
J&R Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.1008.875 33.825
11 18 6 18T 13 

13 

Carissa Potter305
J&R Gymnastics

8.425 8.800 8.5258.000 33.750
18T 11 18T 12 14 

14 

London Frankland308
J&R Gymnastics

8.875 8.150 8.1008.000 33.125
10 15 18T 18T 15 

15 

Hollis DeLeon315
Moxie Gym and Cheer

7.750 8.375 8.7508.175 33.050
24 14 17 10 16 

16 

Jade Hildebrandt323
Platinum Gymnastics

8.350 7.650 8.1508.475 32.625
20T 20 13 17 17 

17 

Adelaide Hubbard-Tedder301
Acrotex

8.750 8.900 7.9756.550 32.175
12 10 27 22 18 

18 

Nalah Valdez325
Platinum Gymnastics

8.050 7.625 8.0008.400 32.075
23 21 14T 20T 19 

19 

Presleigh Prater310
J&R Gymnastics

8.500 8.100 8.4507.000 32.050
16 16T 23 13 20 

20 

Kynleigh Prater307
J&R Gymnastics

8.300 8.100 7.6007.975 31.975
22 16T 20 25 21 

21 

Mia Baquera331
VIP Gymnastics

8.350 6.900 8.2007.350 30.800
20T 24T 22 16 22 

22 

Aubrey Blevins327
VIP Gymnastics

8.650 6.900 8.3006.650 30.500
13 24T 26 14 23 

23 

Emily Powers321
Platinum Gymnastics

6.400 7.200 7.8256.150 27.575
25 23 28 23 24 

24 
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Isabella Rutherford322
Platinum Gymnastics

5.000 7.250 7.4006.950 26.600
26 22 24 26 25 

25 

Emily Lacewell330
VIP Gymnastics

8.550 0.000 8.2506.700 23.500
14 28 25 15 26 

26 

Adriana Chandler320
Platinum Gymnastics

0.000 6.300 6.7008.300 21.300
27T 26 16 28 27 

27 

Milanna Jamison324
Platinum Gymnastics

0.000 5.900 6.9507.850 20.700
27T 27 21 27 28 

28 
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